	A10:58 RCVD
FULL RECO	NVEYANCE
U.S. BANK OF WA	SHINGTON, N.A.
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trust described as follows:	Trustee under that certain Deed of
DATE : June 19, 1984	RECORDED : June 19, 1984
RECORDING NO : 37873	BOOK : M84 PAGE : 10231
COUNTY OF :_Klamath	STATE OF : Oregon
GRANTOR : Maynard N. Hricziscse	
TRUSTEE : U.S. BANK OF WASHINGTON,	N.A. AS SUCCESSOR THROUGH MERGER TO
OLD NATIONAL BANK	•
Having received from the Beneficiary under said vey, reciting that the obligations secured by th does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, t title and interest which was heretofore acquired	
DATE : January 10, 1990	BY: And Mar
STATE OF OREGON	ADMINISTRAFIVE OFFICER US BANK OF MASHINGTON, N.A.
COUNTY OF WASHINGTON)	STATE OF OREGON
	COUNTY OF WASHINGTON)
On this day personally appeared before me	On this <u>10th</u> day of <u>January</u> , 1990
to me known to be the individual described in and who executed the within and foregoing instrument and acknowledged that she signed the same as her free and voluntary act and deal for	d lic in and for the STATE OF OREGON duly
free and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purposes herein mentioned.	d Linda Lutz
GIVEN under my hand and official seal this	to be known to be the
Votary Public in and for the STATE on an	ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER of the corporation that executed
	the said instrument to be the free wild
y Commission Expires:	for the ward and deed of said corporation
***************************************	ed, and an oath states that she is and
FTER RECORDING RETURN TO:	that the seal affixed is the corporate
MAYNARD NI HRICZISCSE 1316 BARRY AVE,	hand and official seal borota offi
H316 BARRY AVE.	
LAMATH FALLS OF ADIAZ	BY: Olenne Mith
	My Commission Expires: 42792
SCROW #	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.	
Filed for record at request of	
of <u>November</u> A.D., 19 95 at 10:58 o'	the <u>28th</u> day
	on Page <u>32332</u>
FEE \$10.00	By Comette Muckey

\$10,00%